
U18 CANDIDATS JAL

Nom Prénom Classement
Catégorie saison                 

2019-2020

SEILLER Valentin 1 Ligue

PRUD'HOMME-

AMICHOT
Benjamin 2 Ligue

BARON Clément 3 Ligue

COIRRE Mathieu 4 Ligue

MINIER Théo 5 Ligue

GUIBERT Mario 6 CJAL

ROCHETEAU Elouan 7 Ligue

LEHOURS Julien 8 D2

SBARCEA Valentin 9 U18A

GIFFARD Théo A/S

U18 A

Nom Prénom Classement
Catégorie saison                 

2019-2020

CORABOEUF Antoine 1 U18A

GUERCHAIS Arno 2 U18A

BATTUS Arthur 3 U18A

CHAUVEAU Pierre 4 U18A

GAZEAU Maxence 5 U18A

CROSSAY Simon 6 D3

LE MAOULT Benjamin 6 D3

ALLAIN Clément 8 U18A

PEREZ Esteban 9 U18A

HENRY Tristan 9 U18A

LESIMPLE Simon 11 U18A

BEZIER Maxime 12 U18A

LHERMITE Hugo 13 U18A

DJEBBARI Akram 14 U18B

BRUN Timothée D3

U18 B

Nom Prénom Classement
Catégorie saison                 

2019-2020

HUET Quentin 1 U18A

MOYON Matilin 2 U18A

COTTINEAU-

VAILLANT
Hugo 3 U18A

HAY Quentin 4 U18A

KEMER Tevfik 5 U18B

VOISINNE Kévin 6 U18B

BERTRAIT Julien 7 U18B

DEMAZEAU Rony 8 U18B

CHAUVIN Kilian 9 U18B



U18 STAGIAIRES
Nom Prénom

ADRAGNA  Thomas

APPOLINAIRE Victor

BAHLAOUANE Anas

DABIN Miguel

DAVID Nicolas

DEACON Adam

GOURMELET Merlin

KHEDRI Ilias

LE RUDULIER  Bastien

LOGODIN Vincent

MABIALAH Axel

MARCAIS Antonin

MEAUDE  Antoine

PICAUD Aurélien

VOITON  Erwan

U16

Nom Prénom Classement
Catégorie saison                 

2019-2020

PETELAUD Esteban 1 U18A

GUERARD Coralie 2 U16

CABAS Gurvan 3 U16

ROLLAIS Paul 4 U16

PRAUD-NKOULOU Miya 4 U16

SOULARD Thomas 6 U16

GIRAUD Gaston 7 U16

SONNOIS Ronan 8 U18B

HENRY Thomas 9 U16

MONNEYRON Etienne 10 U16

BRISSON Ronan 11 U16

THAREAU Benjamin 12 U18B

RAGOT Lenaïkg 12 U18B

CAHIER Yohan 14 U18B

TILLE Logann 15 U18B

JOCHAUD Florian 16 U18B

BOUGET Laurane 17 U18B

LEGOFF Maxence 18 U18B

U16 STAGIAIRES
Nom Prénom

ABOUZAYD Nacim

AUNEAU Thomas

BILLO  Lou-Anne

BLEOUE Benjamin

COLLARD  Nicolas

CORBEL Mathis

DAVID Maël

DELWEL Thyjmen

FLORENTIN  Sullivan

U18B

Catégorie saison  2019-2020

U18B

D2

U18A

U18S

U18A

U18B

Arrêt

U18B

D2

U18B

U18B

U18B

U18B

U18A

U18S

Catégorie saison  2019-2020

U16S

U16

U16S

U18B

U18B

U18A

U16

U16S



KHLAIFI Zidane

LAKHLEF Arthur

LEMONNIER Basile

MONACO Goulven

RICHARD Mathys

ULGUT  Oktay

WEISSE Louna

U15

Nom Prénom Classement
Catégorie saison                 

2019-2020

CHAUVEAU Gail 1 U16

TEILLARD Max 2 U16

TELL Antoine 3 U16

LEROUX Gaspard 4 U15

LESTERPT Théo 5 U16

HERVE Quentin 6 U16

U15 STAGIAIRES
Nom Prénom

AUGEARD Mathys

BONNOT Mathilde

CONTE Martin

D'ETTORE  Mattéo

ES SAFI  Omar

GARAULT Lilyan

GEORGES  Matéo

HAMMACHE Kalvin

LERAY Logan

MARCHAND Evan

MARTIN Elouan

REBOUX Tom

U13 STAGIAIRES
Nom Prénom

ANDOUARD Alexis

BEVIS Jahim

BRIAND  Eliott

DEFORGE Angelo

FRABOT Julien

MATHURIN  Alexis

U15S

U16S

U18B

U18B

U18B

U18A

U16

U15S

Catégorie saison 2019-2020

U15

U15S

U15

U16

U16

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

Arrêt

U16

Catégorie saison 2019-2020

U15S

U15S

U15S

U15S

U15S


